Kasalar

Uriin

HIPER K-730E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

FRISBY FC-2720B

FRISBY FC-2715B

FRISBY FC-2710B

FRISBY FC-2735B
KASA

FRISBY FC-2730B
KASA

FRISBY FC-8970G
KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B

300W TOWER KASA

300W mATX KASA

300W mATX KASA

1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 3.0

1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 2.0

300W 2X RAINBOW FAN GAMING

300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2915B

350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

Marka

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

22,05

30,19

30,45

30,45

33,60

33,60

36,75

37,80

39,90

40,95

43,05

44,63

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH
GAMING

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING
KASA

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ

KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ

MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

HIPER K-740E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA

HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

51,45 USD

76,65 USD

86,62 USD

89,25 USD

91,35 USD

92,40 USD

94,50 USD

107,10

usb

116,55
usb

121,80

usb

22,05 USD

31,50 USD

32,55 USD

33,60 USD



HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 280W

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 500W

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA 500W

COUGAR MX430 ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Cougar

39,90

40,95

41,74

42,00

42,00

46,20

51,45

51,45

60,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



